
2025-2026 MYCCA Membership List

Program or Organization Name Primary Contact - Name Primary Contact - Email Optional Secondary Email

Acton Recreation Nicole Raymond girlsmom79@gmail.com

Auburn Rec Cheering (ARC) Elizabeth Gallant egallant@auburnmaine.gov

Bath Middle School Kelsey Marco & Kayla Hughes kmarco@westbathschool.org kayla.dorey@gmail.com

Bath Youth Cheer Kayla Hughes bathyouthcheer@icloud.com kayla.dorey@icloud.com

Hannah Beaupre hannahbeaupre12@gmail.com

Bonny Eagle Youth Cheering Olivia Doucette

Dixfield Rec Cheer Miranda Libby Mirandalibby11@gmail.com Alynn479@gmail.com

Fairfield PAL Cheering Kori Whited kori.whited12@gmail.com

Falmouth Cheer Ginger Hicklin falmouth.cheer23@gmail.com kaylamae421@gmail.com

Firehouse Cheer Christine Mecham firehousetumbling@yahoo.com clpm2003@yahoo.com

GNG Diamond Cheer Rebeca Norton Rebeca.norton@yahoo.com

Gorham Youth Cheering Alicia Webb

Ignite Maine Cheer Haley Loch intensitycheereliteme@gmail.com

KV YMCA Rams Savannah Atwood savannahatwood1@gmail.com

Lawrence Jr High School Erica Johnson Ericaljo05@gmail.com

Lewiston Cheer Envy Tammie Gayton tammiegayton@yahoo.com

Lisbon Cheer Nicole Adams Coach0216@gmail.com

Madison Recreation Danny Moreshead

Maine Attraction Naomah Waisanen Maineattractioncheer@gmail.com Naomahw@gmail.com

Daniel Lawrence Daniellawrence@rsu57.org thomasnelson@rsu57.org

Massabesic youth (MAYFC) Kelsie Moulton headofcheering@mayfc.org  [1]

Biddeford Recreation Youth Comp

bonnyeaglecheering75@gmail.com

gorhamyouthcheering@gmail.com Alicialwebb@hotmail.com Abegay

madisonme.recreation@gmail.com

Massabesic Middle School (RSU#5

wintercheercoordinator@mayfc.or
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Monmouth Memorial School Shannon Guilmet shannon.guilmet@gmail.com stevebell@kidsrsu.org

Monmouth rec cheer Emilie Greenwald emilie.greenwald@maine.edu

Noble Squires Julie Sears julieksears@gmail.com

Oak Hill Youth Cheer Brittany Williams Cheering@sabattusrec.com Cheering1@sabattusrec.com

Oxford Hills Middle School Jessie Becher-Brooks j.becher@msad17.org

Oxford Hills Youth Cheering Stacy Hall Ohyouthcheer@gmail.com Erlsgirl02@gmail.com

Poland Parks & Recreation Dept Vanessa Harlow vharlow@polandtownoffice.org

Portland Tide Cheering Monica Chhum pyfltide.cheer@gmail.com mch_92@icloud.com

Revolution Rec Cheer Barbara Walsh revolutioncheer2022@gmail.com nicoleosborne.rrc@gmail.com

Saco Stars Amanda Morong amorong@sacomaine.org mmitton@acton.k12.me.us

Sacopee Valley Middle School Courtney Ross courtneyross08@yahoo.com cross@sad55.org

Sacopee valley Recreation cheer Seija Sedita seija11@icloud.com

Scarborough Cheer Club Lindsey Mayo scarbcheerclub@gmail.com Lynsynkl@gmail.com

Scarborough Cheer Club Holly Martin holly.a.martin@hotmail.com

Skowhegan Rec Shaunda Cunningham yes

South Portland Fire Cheering Tracy Bissonnette tracy.bissonnette@gmail.com alyssacammack1@gmail.com

Synergy Crystal Kirk Crystal.knight86@yahoo.com

Town of Winslow Amanda McCaslin amccaslin@winslow-me.gov adavidson@aos92.org

Turner Athletic Association Michelle Welch Mwelch4878@gmail.com

Velocity cheer athletics Jeremy Lizzotte jeremy@lizzotte.com

Claire Power nevan1023@icloud.com

elementallstarofmaine@gmail.com

Warren Rec Dept (through the Tow
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Warsaw Middle School Leah Piatt margaretleahpiatt@gmail.com mcicheercoach@gmail.com

Waterville / Messalonskee Annie Dobos coach.annie.dobos@gmail.com

Westbrook Elite Julie Dvilinsky julied1986@gmail.com

Western Mountain Cheering Kassie Elliott kelliott@rsu10.org kassielynnelliott@gmail.com

Wildcatz Youth Cheerleading Angela Whelpley Wildcatzcheering@gmail.com Ashleybouchard72411@gmail.com
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[1] Responder updated this value.


